
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - MAIN EVENT

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RCA DOME - INDIANAPOLIS, IN

ROUND 12 OF 16 - MARCH 24, 2007

Lites East Supercross

INDIANAPOLIS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  811.2271

101 B. Townley  911.2982

52 T. Hahn  1111.3633

33 M. Goerke  311.3834

121 B. Jesseman  311.4015

105 D. Lange  611.4296

50 B. Laninovich  611.4937

114 J. Brayton  711.5268

800 M. Alessi  411.5919

609 M. Boni  511.59710

116 R. Morais  611.68611

304 B. Ripple  211.72112

75 B. Tickle  1011.72213

54 R. Kiniry  511.72214

281 J. Sipes  411.75315

47 K. Smith  611.77216

596 Z. Ames  411.86717

927 T. Sewell  512.10018

168 Z. Osborne  512.16619

702 J. Albertson  612.18420

632 K. Hoge  612.65921

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  917.7031

116 R. Morais  817.7192

121 B. Jesseman  617.7203

101 B. Townley  817.7224

800 M. Alessi  717.9255

105 D. Lange  617.9386

52 T. Hahn  718.0217

114 J. Brayton  818.0438

33 M. Goerke  218.0759

75 B. Tickle  418.19710

281 J. Sipes  218.21811

596 Z. Ames  418.22212

50 B. Laninovich  418.42013

609 M. Boni  618.53414

47 K. Smith  318.54715

54 R. Kiniry  618.58416

168 Z. Osborne  318.70517

304 B. Ripple  618.70918

927 T. Sewell  318.72819

632 K. Hoge  418.73820

702 J. Albertson  418.88221

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

62 R. Dungey  517.0571

121 B. Jesseman  317.2592

101 B. Townley  517.2783

52 T. Hahn  117.3534

800 M. Alessi  1517.4765

33 M. Goerke  417.5416

114 J. Brayton  617.6077

116 R. Morais  817.6198

105 D. Lange  317.6769

54 R. Kiniry  317.75710

75 B. Tickle  717.83311

47 K. Smith  317.94212

609 M. Boni  417.96013

304 B. Ripple  117.98314

168 Z. Osborne  318.02315

50 B. Laninovich  618.05616

281 J. Sipes  218.07617

596 Z. Ames  318.10318

927 T. Sewell  318.34319

632 K. Hoge  518.67420

702 J. Albertson  518.97421
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